
社会インフラ設備のネットワークを支える耐環境マネージドスイッチ

NA2011A / NA2012A / NA2013A

産業用イーサネットスイッチ







CAT.No.ANP-PB14011-00-J-A-1（2.10） 

2

  
NY02011A SFP 100BASE-FX    15km SMF
NY02012A SFP 100BASE-FX    40km SMF
NY02013A SFP 100BASE-FX    80km DSF
NY02014A SFP 100BASE-FX    2km MMF
NY02021A SFP 1000BASE-SX  550m MMF
NY02022A SFP 1000BASE-LX  5km SMF
NY02023B SFP 1000BASE-LE  40km SMF
NY02024A SFP 1000BASE-LR  80km DSF

  
NA2000-M001A  
NA2000-M002A  19
NA2000-M003A  
NY01006A AC  
NY06004A  
NY10002A1 USBメモリ（8GB） USB

  
NA2011A   
NA2011A-C1  

1: NA2011A-C1  - -

  
NA2012A  
NA2013A  




